S#

10

11

12

13
14
15

16

Faculty of Management Studies
Semester: Spring 2022
ADP Business Administration:

Course Code Course Title Sections

BBAF1203

BBHU1003

BBCS1003

BBHU1013

BBMK1103

BBMG1803

BBHU1023

BB1503

BBEC1703

BBLW1403

BBAF1213

BBMG1813

BBHU2034

BBAF2223

BBMG2823

BBAF2233

Introduction to Financial

Accounting 1
English Basic Writing 1
Skills
Introduction to Information
1

Technology
Basic Mathematics 1
Principles of Marketing 1
Principles of Management 1
English Advanced Writing 3
Introduction to Business 3
Microeconomics for

. 3
Business
Business Law 3
Business Statistics 3

Fundamentals of
Management & 3
Organization

Pakistan & Islamic Studies 2

Business Finance 2

Management Information
System

College Mathematics 2

Semester




17

18

19

20

21

22

23

BBHU2043

BBEC2713

BBAF2243

BAHU1043

BAEL2073

BBMG2833

BBAF2253

Communication Skills

Principles of
Macroeconomics

Managerial Accounting
Pakistan Today

Chinese Language-I

Principles of Business
Ethics

Quantitative Analysis




