Faculty of Management Studies

Semester: Spring 2022

ADP Business Administration:

<u>S#</u>	Course Code	Course Title	Sections	<u>Semester</u>
1	BBAF1203	Introduction to Financial Accounting	1	1
2	BBHU1003	English Basic Writing Skills	1	1
3	BBCS1003	Introduction to Information Technology	1	1
4	BBHU1013	Basic Mathematics	1	1
5	BBMK1103	Principles of Marketing	1	1
6	BBMG1803	Principles of Management	1	1
7	BBHU1023	English Advanced Writing	3	2
8	BB1503	Introduction to Business	3	2
9	BBEC1703	Microeconomics for Business	3	2
10	BBLW1403	Business Law	3	2
11	BBAF1213	Business Statistics	3	2
12	BBMG1813	Fundamentals of Management & Organization	3	2
13	BBHU2034	Pakistan & Islamic Studies	2	3
14	BBAF2223	Business Finance	2	3
15	BBMG2823	Management Information System	2	3
16	BBAF2233	College Mathematics	2	3

17	BBHU2043	Communication Skills	2	3
18	BBEC2713	Principles of Macroeconomics	1	4
19	BBAF2243	Managerial Accounting	1	4
20	BAHU1043	Pakistan Today	1	4
21	BAEL2073	Chinese Language-I	1	4
22	BBMG2833	Principles of Business Ethics	1	4
23	BBAF2253	Quantitative Analysis	1	4